Date

01/14/20
01/16/20
01/21/20
01/23/20
01/28/20
01/30/20
02/04/20
02/06/20
02/11/20
02/13/20
02/18/20
02/20/20
02/25/20
02/27/20
03/04/20
Standings

Hockey Lunch League Schedule

Games
Mystics vs Scorpions
The Kids vs Wild Foxes
Wild Foxes vs Mystics
Scorpions vs The Kids
The Kids vs Mystics
Wild Foxes vs Scorpions
Wild Foxes vs The Kids
Scorpions vs Mystics
The Kids vs Scorpions
Mystics vs Wild Foxes
Scorpions vs Wild Foxes
Mystics vs The Kids
Semifinal Playoff Game #1
Semifinal Playoff Game #2
Final Playoff Game @ 12:45

10 points = Mystics

6 points = Wild Foxes
4 points = The Kids

3 points = Scorpions

Goals

6 goals = Christian
5 goals = Cayden
4 goals = Matthew

3 goals = Derek

3 goals = Dominic

2 goals =Tye

2 goals = Angelrob

2 goals = Kobi
1 goal = Jayden
1 goal = Esther
1 goal = Logan
1 goal = Avi

1 goal = Jordyn




