Hockey Lunch League Schedule		
<u>Date</u>	<u>Games</u>	<u>Score</u>
01/14/20	Mystics vs Scorpions	4-0
01/16/20	The Kids vs Wild Foxes	2-3
01/21/20	Wild Foxes vs Mystics	1-2
01/23/20	Scorpions vs The Kids	1-4
01/28/20	The Kids vs Mystics	2-2
01/30/20	Wild Foxes vs Scorpions	1-5
02/04/20	Wild Foxes vs The Kids	3-0
02/06/20	Scorpions vs Mystics	1-5
02/11/20	The Kids vs Scorpions	
02/13/20	Mystics vs Wild Foxes	
02/18/20	Scorpions vs Wild Foxes	
02/20/20	Mystics vs The Kids	
02/25/20	Semifinal Playoff Game #1	
02/27/20	Semifinal Playoff Game #2	
03/04/20	Final Playoff Game @ 12:45	
<u>Standings</u>		
10 points = Mystics		
6 points = Wild Foxes		
4 points = The Kids		
3 points = Scorpions		
<u>Goals</u>		
6 goals = Christian		
5 goals = Cayden		
4 goals = Matthew		
3 goals = Derek		
3 goals = Dominic		
2 goals = Tye		
2 goals = Angelrob		
2 marle Walt:		

- 2 goals = Kobi
- 1 goal = Jayden
- 1 goal = Esther
- 1 goal = Logan
- 1 goal = Avi
- 1 goal = Jordyn